
 

उᱫर म᭟य ᭃेᮢीय कायाᭅलय  :16/275 , िसिवल लाइंस ,कानपरु –  208001  
 
North Central Zonal Office: 16/275, Civil Lines, Kanpur - 208001 
 
 

 
E-Tendering Program 

 
System Tender No:- LICI/NCZ/ENGG/LT-44 /2024-25 

 

E-tender for Renovation of VIP Guest House (Adjoining to VVIP suit) along with VRF 
system at 3rd Floor Jeevan Vikas Building Kanpur. 

1. Online bids are hereby invited for the works mentioned below through online e-Tendering System 
portal http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC from the Selected contractors. 

 

2. Possession of Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) and registration of the contractors on the portal 
i.e. http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC is a prerequisite for e-Tendering. 

3. The Key Dates of various activities are as follows : 

 
Sr. No. Stage Start Date & 

Time 
Expiry Date & 
Time 

1 Estimated Cost put to tender :                            Rs. 45,97,961.00  

2  Downloading of Tender Documents 24.01.2025 
17.30 Hrs. 

30.01.2025 17.30 
Hrs. 

4 Deposit of Tender Processing Fees & EMD 
through NEFT / RTGS 

24.01.2025 
17.45 Hrs 

30.01.2025 up to 
18.00 Hrs 

5 Online Submission of tender Bid –I, BID II 
& BID III 

24.01.2025 
17.45 Hrs 

30.01.2025 up to 
18.00 Hrs 

6 Physical submission of EMD & Tender Fee 
in the form of Demand Draft in the Office of 
the Dy. Chief Engineer (I/C), NCZO, Kanpur 

Up to 17.00 Hrs on 30.01.2025 

7 Opening of Bids 31.01.2025 at 15.30 Hrs 

9 Tender Fees Rs. 1000.00+GST @ 18%=Rs. 1180.00 

10 EMD Rs. 92000.00 

 
4. For Registration and further details on e-tendering, please visit website: 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC or below mentioned Helpdesk details. 
 

Tel: 080-40482000/121/133/140, Mobile: 9686115304/9686115323 
E-mail: lokesh.hr@antaressystes.com 

                        raghuprashanth@antaressystems.com                       
 
 

 Dy. Chief Engineer 


